
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Megan Pye - (897114) - City of Norwich SC - 100 Freestyle - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.32 629 F 15/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

1:00.32 629 F 04/02/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.40 627 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.49 624 F 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.58 621 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:00.74 617 H 04/02/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.76 616 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:01.09 606 H 15/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

1:01.49 594 F 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:01.51 594 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

1:01.67 589 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:01.72 588 H 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:01.78 586 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:01.91 582 H 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:01.98 580 H 26/02/22 Norfolk County Championships UEA Sportspark Co Norwich 1

1:02.45 567 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:02.58 564 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:02.66 562 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:03.10 550 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:03.35 543 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:04.40 517 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:04.57 513 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:04.94 504 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:05.59 490 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:05.61 489 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.16 477 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.22 476 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1
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1:06.22 476 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.24 475 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.68 466 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.76 464 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.85 462 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:07.82 443 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:08.48 430 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.16 417 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:09.40 413 F 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.04 385 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.31 381 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:14.02 340 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1
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1:00.40 627 H 30/04/23 Swim England East Region LC Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.58 621 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:00.32 629 F 04/02/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.74 617 H 04/02/23 Norfolk County Championships 2023 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.32 629 F 15/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

1:01.09 606 H 15/04/22 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2022 Norwich  1

1:01.98 580 H 26/02/22 Norfolk County Championships UEA Sportspark Co Norwich 1

1:01.51 594 F 10/07/21 CONSC Midsummer Madness 2021 Norwich  3

1:01.91 582 H 01/02/20 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:00.76 616 H 05/05/19 Swim England East Region Long Course Champs Inspire Luton Co Norwich 1

1:01.67 589 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:01.49 594 F 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:01.72 588 H 02/02/19 Norfolk County Championships 2019 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:02.66 562 H 06/05/18 East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:03.10 550 F 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:03.35 543 H 07/01/18 Norfolk County Championships 2018 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:02.45 567 H 14/05/17 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:02.58 564 H 30/04/17 ASA East Long Course Championships Luton Co Norwich 1

1:04.94 504 H 14/04/17 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:01.78 586 H 26/03/17 City of Sheffield Premier Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:04.40 517 F 05/03/17 Suffolk County ASA Intercounty Gala Norwich  3

1:05.59 490 H 18/02/17 Hamilton Aquatics Dubai Open Dubai Co Norwich 1

1:04.57 513 H 28/01/17 Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.16 477 H 16/05/15 Rotherham Metro Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.22 476 F 08/02/15 UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:05.61 489 H 10/01/15 City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield  1

1:06.24 475 F 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.68 466 H 07/06/14 BGASA East Region Championships 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:06.85 462 H 17/05/14 Rotherham Metro SC Level One Long Course Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:06.76 464 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:07.82 443 F 09/02/14 UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014 Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.16 417 H 11/01/14 City of Derby Long Course L1 Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:08.48 430 F 03/11/13 UEA City of Norwich Big Bang Open Meet Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:09.40 413 F 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:11.31 381 H 01/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Co Norwich 1

1:14.02 340 H 18/05/13 Rotherham Metro Level 1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Norwich 1

1:11.04 385 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Co Norwich 1

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


